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Wgs0 MG ILHESsT - Main Classes

000
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
9200

Qungr General works

s&sap Philosophy

gwoute Religion

aups algrenTarasdt Social Sciences
Guomfl Language

snu efghspnomnp Pure Science
Gsmfsv miLud Technology

i ®&®sit The Arts

QwaBub Literature

yalulflusy, ageorml, Ayurerd, mrpimss
sfigo Geography, History, Travel, and
Biography.

1M ay&sit - Divisions

010
020
030
40

050

060
070

000 Qung General Works

wre efeuyd wlgws Bibliographies
sregedwe Library Science

slvdserehduh (Gumg) General Encyelopaedia
s@ars Qsrgln (Gurg ) General
Collected Essays

upaw Gaeall@asdsr (GQurg )  General
Periodicals

Qurgls apasciser General Societies
usSMemss &fv Newspaper Journalism

080
0920

110
120

130
133
140
150
160
170
180

181..
181,

100

210

220
230

240

250

260
270

280

290
291

‘.2_

a1yl uenfl Collected Works
m&Quepsas OrSsend, Do sspHaiu
Sreva@pd Manuscripts and Rare Books

100 sssiap Fhilosophy

eT BT e g SSHed Metaphysics
Go wvergrn Oarerenssdr Other Meta
physical Theories

o.arefwdagyeo meer Branches of Psychology
s Greovg smenGyb Palmistry
ss5surigssd glewpser Philosophical Topics
Quirg e earefwe General Psychology

Sy emauudusey Logic

Rupdsaiwe, Ethics

. Ognerenn, Qe dsreg S Ancient

and Medieval Philosophy

@s8u ssgiand Indian Philosophy
weauPssTis S - Saiva Siddhanta
Philosophy

sheTew Culnslsss ssgand Modern
Western Philosophy.

200 gswuwip Religion

Qupmss OaTerens oferded  Natural
Theology

ofefsfw mrev Bible

Qararems  anfl @ peowuiws  Doctrinal
Theology

us® anfl @emenwoufwe Devotional and
Practical Theology

wssTilu @empenwufwsy Pastoral Theology
AP sseaus Gsmuiéd Christian Church
fPszeus  Gamuley apemgy  Christian
Church history

Baruidrsepn Fw o1 19Aaysens Churches
and Sccts

agdwu swwiser Other Religions

e nQwsw, yrTes yue)dFen DEeT
Comparative Religions and Mytholegy
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Gergs sounb Vedic Religion

QueTs s TS SI5G Wardarw (AT Tioent wih
Pre Buddhist Brahmanism

Querg gy  Buddhism

sFewrd  Sainism

@bg swunb Hinduism

@&q Fwwh Saivaism
(YgQurewrsn Brahmo Samaj
£&@uwib  Sikhism

uri@® swwh  Parseeism

ws Fowd Judaism

@evomd  Islam

usmir Bahai

GQ-vefldatiu_rg 19p Fowbser
Religiens not otherwise provided for.

300  supselggesTemmar Social Sciences

310
320
330
340
342
350
352
360
370
380

390

358.2

410

420

rjeirefll efeurofwey Statistics

yredefws Political Science

@umr@meflues Economics

gilitb  Law

Irfueeamiiyg s b Constitutional Law
Qurg Aiearss Public Administration

s eareamgm§ Local Government
supspoar  Social Welfare

seoed Education

Quirgd Gemeuasesd Frseviend Public
Services and Utilities

wryser, promiedfud Customs and
Folk Lore

B nfleod@uib, APz,  LpGnTs
Folk literature, Riddles and Proverbs

400 Gumf Language

pudovésar Qumfuiud Comparative
Linguistics
ydifew Gumfl English Language

—d -

430 Ggpriwer GQuomiAY German Language
440 H@g@se Gury) French Language
450 Qssmedw Gumyf) Italian Language
460 wuraflu GQumy)  Spanish Language
470 Qs eir Quemryd) Latin Langunage*
480 8Crss Qumyd Greek Language
490 8o @umflasr Other Languages
191 Ao @sCsm - @Crminw Qumiflsair

Other Indo European Languages :
491.1 @58w Gumfser Indic Languages
401.2 Fav&;std  Sanskrit
491 3701 wmefl Quomryfl  Pali
491.41 @59Qwmrd  Sindhi
491.42  uEsem9Q@wr)  Punjabi
491.43 @58 Gwryfl Hindi
491.44  eudismer Qumyll  Bengali
491.45  @flur Qumf Oriya
491.46  wyrsH Qmy) Marathi
491.48 @diser@QumyS Sinhalese
491.5 @bgy, flu Qurfser Iranian
492 Qeifilig s @umifser  Semitic Languages
492.1 28w Qumriflser  Asiatic Languages
492.4 ws Qumfladr Hebrew Languages
492.7 g miiu Qurifssr ~rabic Languages
492.8 T @Cwmriniw GQumyd  Ethiopic Language
494 sBs&w Quwmflast Turki Languages
494.8 Gomnedi Qumrifser Dravidian Languages
494.811 sllp @y Tamil Language
494.812 wivwrerd Malayalam
494.813 Qsauiig Telugu
494.814 gerewe.th Kannada
495.1 &er Guomyf) Chinese Language
495.4 BQusHwu GQurf) Tibetan
495.6 winreiu Guomryf Japanese
495.7 Qemiflu Qury) Korean
495.8 il Qo) Burmese
495.91 Suub Siamese
496 2 9fges Quriflaer African Languages
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BT Em S

srupsgih Gusdep Written and Spoken Elements
Qeradevssany Etymology

SagrPa@sd QerpsaesPwsadovuyd Dictionaries
and Lexicography

eslufwer Phonology

Qevésemrd Grammar

wrnevdsemro Prosody

Qi Pdsdr, Qarablauwsgssdy Epigraphy
Qumifoudl pRsarer  ure mrosst  Textbooks
for Learning the Language

S Lo M

[CRS B - N < BN

BaQawsdar aiQumfycedr Ceiulgub HaCucrsdar sm
&b efwib LjE@GSLb.

e sageonb - (1) 494.811 — gl Qumyd

5 — Qedseswid

494.8115 — sU8p Qevéseawd
[494.811 4 5]

(2) 491.48 ~— Qmger Quomh
8 - LITL_JHTe
491.488 -— Piger Quomifl &HusHemes
T L e

500 Srudgpsprsomib  Pure Science

510 aanfigih Mathematics

520 euraflwsy  Astronomy

530 QuarSaefwsy Physics

540 @rerwersiwcd Chemistry

550 waEmeRilwd, ysb FrSrh, Leddsd sl
Earth Science

560 s gl ey Pal.ontology

570

580

890

~6~

wreafi_edws, zudfwd Anthropolo gy,
Biology.

sneurefws Botany

afwiSwes Zoology

600 GizmPsh miub Technclogy

610
620
630
640
650
660
670
680

690

710

720
730
740

750
160

770
780
790
791

w@mdsa Quweé Medical Science

Qumr uiwe, erpBgafuwéd Engineering

e werwid Agriculturs

i LQurmaflwd, @das Gurmeluwed
Home Economics

awruTyepd, Bwriry @pedpoesd, ualls
Busiress and Business Methods and Commerce
Caruiwaww, @uenrwews Qomfie mu .
Chemical Technol gy

ases Qemfa, 2pusH$ Qgmifdads
Manufactures

Cun epus®s Ogmifaar

Other Manufactures

sLag . fliwresnd  Buildiag Construction

700 s%vssr The Arts

Qupens, Hedar. Nisdv

Landscape and civic art

s sadv  Architecture

fpussdy  Sculpture

ay s, Jovsfsssd Denwing and
d-corative srts

oNRwéadv Painting

Siad s6ss QsmPgud Prints and
print n:eking

LmaU_sadw, Pppu_sady Photograpby
Bows, smEsd Music

QunupgsCurde Recreation

Qurr 500 QurepgCurés

Pubuc entermainment
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793 e.orers odmuwr Béser, oICE@ sriseT
Indeor games and amusements
796 oL puldp®, Qawediiyp Q&rwrl @ssdr

Athletic and Out Door Sports and Games.

800 @QesBad Iiterature

810 IOwiss @os6unbs American Literature
820 bl @Qwsfund English Literature
830 Copiwafly @wsSuspd QGerman Literature
840 90ress @esHuip French Literature
850 @Q$srailu @ews@uud Italian Literature
860 wurely @ws@uwi Spanish Literature
870 wsGeir @ews@uwh Latin Literature

880 8Crés @ws@ub Greek Literature
890 g Qewd@ursst Other Literatures

894.8 Bomreil. @wsuwis Dravidian Literature
894.811 &ip @ewsSHwip Tamil Literature
894.812 wiwwmrer @Qw&Awid> Malayalam Literature
894.813 Qsaume @wsHwib Telugu 1 iterature
894.814 &erawi. @ewsHus Kannada Literature
895.1 far @ewsGuub Chinese Litepature

895.4 BOusHu QeaRwn Tibetan Literature
895.56 wiwurellu @esGud Japanese Literature
895.7  Qsrflu Gwsfund Korean Literature
895.8 uiifu @ewsSunb Burmese Literature
895.91 Fw @QwesHuib Slamese Literature

896 YIfsas @asfuwd African Literature
899 glrw @esRuiiser Other Literatures

QesugsdCGs oflu galurar oo wiglydser ( Form
Classes ) oo Qeéumserégd Oursiars SOLOGNeHT per.
Qg qear e @mss er® aumgulgidrer eTawasT 9ereumLh
2 Buksdng sTL.OR6T mar.

1. aseilens Poetry
2. pristh Drama
3. spulwsisamg Fiction
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4. sL@eg FEssay -

5. Qe&rp@umifay, Bradrens Oratory

6. & shiser Letters :

7. issw, semssseas Satire and Humour

8. v Qur@Llsweas, sr@ads Miscellaneous

Qapop aps pT@ QosNusgigd AupPd 2 Gas
Afleder  sarenwews) OQurmsgss Csisdg, oedassus
Bar emanmsdor GeoelléamiiiL b,

e gryewo - (1) 800 — Qi
820 — AR @asSwd
1 — galas
821 - Yhfwdsalens
[.820 + 1]

(2) 894.811 — gl @wsQuid
3 — spudmisemng, BTAD
894.,8113 — S8 prauey

[ Qu@burdrewpurear Qurg Brwsdsalle GaaRuiuegSulsy
Bradsdr, Bpsmss QsTELLysar, sdassdar, BT SBI&ET
Cureérpaddpe vGuIwvdsd @ UuPuBady. Iy DHoD
g Ty P GLer [spudw] 88 6w afer
Ysd»  wardpuwsgsadmuyn Q%S SULGLILIGRGT DT
sis QeusRumsar CuseAnile vglurssd Qedwiu®
agaa®. |

900 yeRuiluew, Nywamrd, empismss sfg5b, aFTm
Geography, fravel, Biography, History,

910 yealuwev, Qpwresrib. Geography, Travel
914-919 197G s& tyeludwed, (g wmresrid
915 Qfw yeSulwev, Lgwmrenrd Asian Geography,
Travel
915.4 @6 Qwinafuwe, Spwrewn Indian
) Geograpny, Travél
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915,489 Qeodmes yluiwud, 1guresrd Ceylon
‘ Ge. graphy and Travel

920 airphens eugpergy Blog anhy

230 udnen sane egempy Ancient History

940 g08rminlw eugewmg Europesn History

950 fw egeryy Avian History

954 @59w agergy 'ndiar Histwy

954.89 @odams agorg Cyl n Hiwy

960 99045 ewrerg At ic n Hsory

970 aL. 5Cuiés egeTgy North American
Histery ‘

980 Qgsdr HGwhss ewpeory S uth Americ:n
Hustory

990 u»9s ewsPrs8eser Pacific  Ocean
Islands

unLtiser wreyr @t Horay Gsnddldr Ly, Derer Serenwuid
@ewrar a2 BusPe erapsuL. CaFs®w adrp dwd Gier
wTd Hyamea sranQemeirer UL disalid, ordserenwsellad erap
BULL(DeTaIew Teua s BT Natadr souwrst) 19053 o bHen »
ST tisefan 211970 s@pL_or Ppapii@ wew puld s
waLnisH@Gh, aurgstseiisw  Cprdeasy Cueafégonss
CrrsP Apis Craamu HHyusbEL GTu8, 01— 09 aany
uigueirar stedFadwd  senwls Ifeserrs ¢ Form Divisions )
SdFaerni. G s wGULSSML. gy CFisHl, S
adsirowaandy adrar_sRuImiRew pBFT SO G HESTN
YOULBSS 8-SR Pl

seiowntfepmdr Form Divisione

01. sggeub, Qarerensaer #Fhiloswphy, Theory

02. easCu@aer, &TgmEed Hand Bocks and
Abstracts

03. Ssgr@a., &dvésamey@uwriiser Dictionaries «nd
Encyciopaedias

04. s @ay, dfleyer Es.-ys and Lectures

05. seAmsser Periodicals -

10 -

03, SedwljbEesh smsisesd  rganizations and
Sceieties

07. asded Hbay, Cursey weop Study and  eachirg

08 GQsrides Colliccticns and Polygraphy

09. aperg, I5CsE arfumre semfiliys sor, grmie
Saar History and local treutiment.

Quiemp s agudr Gsildsrayd s iiley eren gl
yoUL@SSNpCasr NEEBSes GwelldaT Pk,

e zTyemb:- (1) 894.811 — S0 @ed&unb
09 - OIS
894.81109 — &) QesPu BrTiéd
[ 894.811 4 09 ]

{(2) 020 — BTeseiuwe
05 — FERes
020.5 —  mescdusaTa FEN®S

[ @55 020 @) pBulsr agd
X3 g g w L.D’ s . 05 @ &ir
Corigens sTyewors Quigy
s @QusRdrpg. erarda
- pTovgefwe FEhRanauler
vl fvsss 020.5 erer
b | .
Buywrs @dQamrmg egleuepd GCuiiCwanbd wsHIIN
arss Cemaurer gare)sd o fariss sugu e puld urds
sIBd G Pasr eralFev Hlarellsy HH5s FQUSTEA D, FWL
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